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IPPC Meetings | 9:30—11:30 a.m. | CEC, Boardroom (B-5, B-6, B-7) 

9/2/21           Orientation; Dr. Talley Welcome 

9/16/21           Ron Johnson—Food & Transportation 

10/21/21 

11/18/21 

1/20/22 

2/17/22 

3/17/22 

4/21/22 

5/19/22 

Executive Board Meetings | 9:30—11:30 a.m. | CEC, C-11 

8/19/21 

9/9/21 

10/14/21 

11/11/21 

1/13/22 

2/10/22 

3/10/22 

4/14/22 

5/12/22 

PTA Presidents Meetings (CEC, B-5) 

9/9/21 2:00—3:00 p.m. 

12/2/21 9:30—10:30 a.m. 

2/22/22 9:30—10:30 a.m. 

4/28/22 6:30—7:30 p.m. 

Collections/Drives 

Snack Drive: ongoing at monthly IPPC meetings 

Coat Drive:  9/20/21—10/1/21 

Coat Drive Sorting: 10/4/21—10/5/21 

Coat Drive Distribution: 10/6/21—10/7/21 

Holiday Gift Card Collection: 11/15/21—11/30/21 

Valley Runway:  1/20/22—2/10/22 

School Supply Donation Drive/Teacher Appreciation:  4/4/22—4/22/22 

Reflections 

Kick-off: TBD 

Inventory Logs Due: TBD 

Entries Due for Judging: TBD 

District Recognition Ceremony: TBD 

2021—2022 Calendar 

IPPC Meeting 

Exec. Comm. Meeting 

Orientation Meeting 

PTA Presidents Meeting 

11 

Holiday Collection 

Teacher Appreciation/ 
School Supplies Drive 

CALENDAR LEGEND 

 

7/29/21 

Valley Runway Collection 

9 

Coat Drive Collection 




