

## 2021—2022 Calendar

everychild.one voice.®

					100 1					
	Αl		SEP - 21					IPPC Meetings   9:30—11:30 a.m.   CEC, Boardroom (B-5, B-6, B-7)		
M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	9/2/21 Orientation; Dr. Talley Welcome
2	3	4	5	6			1	2	3	9/16/21 Ron Johnson—Food & Transportation
9	10	11	12	13	6	7	8	9	10	10/21/21
176	17	18	19	20	13	14	15	16	17	11/18/21
23	24	25	26	27	20	21	22	23	24	1/20/22
30	30 31 27 28 29							30		2/17/22
	OCT - 21					NO	OV -	21		3/17/22 4/21/22
M	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	w	Т	F	5/19/22
				1	1	2	3	4	5	3/13/22
4	5	6	7	8	8	9	10	11	12	Executive Board Meetings   9:30—11:30 a.m.   CEC, C-11
11	12	13	14	15	15	16	17	18	19	8/19/21
18	19	20	21	22	22	23	24	25	26	9/9/21
25	26	27	28	29	29	30				10/14/21
	DEC - 21				JAN - 22					11/11/21
M	Т	w	Т	F	М	Т	w	Т	F	1/13/22
		1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7	2/10/22
6	7	8	9	10	10	11	12	13	14	3/10/22
13	14	15	16	17	17	18	19	20	21	4/14/22
20	21	22	23	24	24	25	26	27	28	5/12/22
27	28	29	30	31	31					
	FEB - 22					MAR - 22				PTA Presidents Meetings (CEC, B-5)
M	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	9/9/21 2:00—3:00 p.m.
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4	12/2/21 9:30—10:30 a.m.
7	8	9	10	11	7	8	9	10	11	2/22/22 9:30—10:30 a.m.
14	15	16	17	18	14	15	16	17	18	4/28/22 6:30—7:30 p.m.
21	22	23	24	25	21	22	23	24	25	
28						28 29 30 31				Collections/Drives
	APR - 22					M	AY -	22		Snack Drive: ongoing at monthly IPPC meetings
M	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	Coat Drive: 9/20/21—10/1/21
				1	2	3	4	5	6	Coat Drive Sorting: 10/4/21—10/5/21 Coat Drive Distribution: 10/6/21—10/7/21
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Holiday Gift Card Collection: 11/15/21—11/30/21
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Valley Runway: 1/20/22—2/10/22
18 25	19 26	20	21	22	30	24	25	26	27	School Supply Donation Drive/Teacher Appreciation: 4/4/22—4/22/22
23				23	30					1
								E <b>GENI</b> Meetir		Reflections
M	Л T W T F		-	Orientation Meeting IPPC Meeting				Kick-off: TBD		
					_	Exec. Comm. Meeting PTA Presidents Meeting				·
		1	2	3					_	Inventory Logs Due: TBD
6	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	F H	PTA Pr Holida	esider y Colle	nts Me	eeting	Inventory Logs Due: TBD  Entries Due for Judging: TBD
6	7 14					PTA Pr Holida Teach	esider y Colle ier Ap <sub>l</sub>	nts Me	eeting	

7/29/2

Coat Drive Collection